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Name Company Represented Email Address

Alvaro Gomez-Muro Criado DBI Services, LLC Alvaro.gomezmuro@dbiservices.com

Angela Richards FDOT angela.richards@dot.state.fl.us

Annette Guidice Marlon Engineering

Athena Levy Jorgensen Contract Services, LLC athena_levy@royjorgensen.com

Austin Woodington Oasis Landscape Services, Inc. Austin@OasisLandscapeServices.com 

Badawi, Yasmine Louis Berger Hawthrone Services ybadawi@louisberger.com

Christine Barone FDOT christine.barone@dot.state.fl.us

Emily Schanker FDOT emily.schanker@dot.state.fl.us

Ernie Molina Jorgensen Contract Services, LLC ernie_molina@royjorgensen.com

Javier Rolon American Infrastructure Maintenance Management javierrolon@americaninfrastructuremm.com

Jeanne Feeney FDOT jeanne.feeney@dot.stat.fl.us

John Bandelaria P & P Contracting, Inc.

Jose E. Lopez, PM  P & P Contracting, Inc. Jlopez@ppcontracting.us

Karen Lewison

Kevin Cox Oasis Landscape Services, Inc. kevin@oasislandscapeservices.com

Meagan Prugh FDOT meagan.prugh@dot.state.fl.us

Michael K. Fouche Jorgensen Contract Services, LLC Michael_Fouche@royjorgensen.com

Michelle Sheplan DBI Services, LLC Michelle.Sheplan@dbiservices.com

Millie Rivera FDOT millie.rivera@dot.state.fl.us

Patrick OGrady Kisinger Campo and Associates pogrady@kcaeng.com

Rolando Sanchez Superior Landscaping rsanchez@superiorlandscaping.com

Ron Meade FDOT ron.meade@dot.state.fl.us

Scott Houston DBI Services, LLC shouston@dbiservices.com

Summer Howell, DBi Services DBI Services, LLC summer.howell@dbiservices.com

Todd Croft FDOT todd.croft@dot.state.fl.us

Todd Hammerle DBI Services, LLC todd.hammerle@dbiservices.com

Victor LoPiccolo FDOT victor.lopiccolo@dot.state.fl.us

Chris

Mike James

Spencer Schreiber DBI Services, LLC spencer.schreiber@dbiservices.com


